

February 14, 2025

Advice Letter No.: NAV-25-01

Records Management Bureau
New Mexico Public Regulation Commission
1120 Paseo De Peralta
Santa Fe, NM 87501-2747

RE: Navajo Communications Company, Inc. d/b/a Frontier Navajo Communications Company – Directory Listing

Dear Commissioners and Staff:

Navajo Communications Company, Inc. d/b/a Frontier Navajo Communications Company submits an electronic filing of revised tariff sheets for the New Mexico Public Regulation Commission review and approval.

The purpose of this filing is to increase the business rates for Additional Listing and Extra Lines of Information for Directory Listings.

A copy of the newspaper ad and affidavit will be sent to the Commission after publication.

It is respectfully requested that this filing become effective on March 1, 2025.

Please direct any questions or notifications of action taken on this filing to Leslie Zink at (585) 777-4717, or Leslie.Zink@ftr.com.

Sincerely,

Leslie Zink

Sr. Manager, Pricing & Tariffs

LZ: tr

Enclosures

Ninth Revised Sheet No. 4 Cancels Eighth Revised Sheet No. 4

DIRECTORY LISTINGS

IV. RATES

		MONTHLY BUSINESS	RATES RESIDENCE
1.	Primary Listing	No Charge	No Charge
2.	Additional Listing	\$16.00 (I)	\$5.50
3.	Foreign Exchange Listing	\$6.00	\$5.50
4.	Extra Lines of Information	\$15.25 (I)	\$5.50
5.	Non-Listing	\$6.50	\$6.50
6.	Non-Publish	\$7.00	\$7.00